
 

 
 
 

 

 

ANTI-BULLYING COMMITTEE (2025 - 2026) 

 

Details of Committee Members: - 

Sl.No Name of Members Designation Email-Id Contact No. 

1. Dr.Madhuri Mishra  Vice Principal mishra.madhuri@adityabirlaschools.in 94527 90866 

 

2. Mr. Alok Mishra Senior Teacher  Alok.mishra@adityabirlaschools.in 9795490976 

3. Dr. Anil Tripathi School Doctor anil.tripathi@adityabirla.com 05446-252088/44 

4. Mr. Y.P.Singh Counsellor Yogendrapratap.singh@adityabirlaschools.in 9453241933 

5. Ms. Madhu Yadav 
 

PTA 
Representative 

Madhu.krt@gmail.com 9651283157 

6. Mr. Kaushik Mitra 

 

School 

Management 

Representative 

 

kaushik.mitra@adityabirla.com 9692337482 

7. Mr. Nitin Jaiswal 

 

Legal 

Representative 
 

jaiswal.nitin@adityabirla.com 7376352764 

8. 1. Tannu Singh- XII Sc. 

2. Shubra Sharma- XII 

Com. 

 

Peer Educator   



 

 

 

 
 
 

  (Goutam Gupta)                  (Vikas Maheshwari)                 (Manish Gurg) 
       Principal   Hon. Secretary                    Chairman SMC        


